Video | DINION IP starlight 7000 HD
DINION IP starlight 7000 HD
This camera provides clear images 24/7 – even at night
or under low-light conditions.
The exceptional starlight sensitivity enables this
camera to work with a minimum of ambient light. The
extended dynamic mode provides detailed images in

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering information
DINION IP starlight 7000 HD
High-performance IP box camera for IVA-optimized,
mission-critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
720p
Order number NBN-73013-BA
DINION IP starlight 7000 HD
High-performance IP box camera for IVA-optimized,
mission-critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
1080p
Order number NBN-73023-BA
Accessories
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens 9-40mm
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S0940
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens 3.8-13mm
Varifocal SR megapixel lens with 1/2" sensor and C-
mount
Order number LVF-5003N-S3813
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens 1.8-3mm
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S1803
Varifocal SR Megapixel Lens 4.1-9mm
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with
1/1.8” sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S4109
Varifocal Megapixel Lens 12.5-50mm
Varifocal megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/1.8"
sensor max and C-mount
Order number LVF-5005N-S1250
S1374 Adapter
Adapter to convert C mount lens to CS mount camera
Order number S1374
UPA-1220-60 Power Supply